
GENDER PAY GAP REPORTING 

 

In line with the Government reporting requirements here are the results for Legra 

Academy Trust 

 Mean Median Lower 

Quartile 

Lower 

Middle 

Quartile 

Upper 

Middle 

Quartile 

Upper 

Quartile 

Total 

 

Female 

 

£28,496 

 

£24,205 

 

82 

 

84 

 

82 

 

73 

 

321 

Male £31,730 £31,446 27 25 29 38 119 

 

Our pay is determined by Government and any male or female carrying out the 

same role are paid at the same rate of pay. 
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